
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

FIRST/LAST MILE ON-CALL CONSULTING SERVICES 
 PS61079000 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Additional level of effort Pending Pending $500,000 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $500,000 

 Original Contract: Approved 9/16/19 $475,000 

 Total:   $975,000 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


